[bookmark: _GoBack]Exam Study Plan – Part One
	Course


Example:
Psychology
	Exam Date and Time

April 17th 
	Format


Multiple Choice
	Content


Twelve chapters, concepts, terminology, theorists
	Strategies


Flashcards
Study charts
Practice Qs
Concept check
	# Hours 


15-20 hours




	
	
	
	
	
	







	






	
	
	
	
	








	






	
	
	
	
	








	






	
	
	
	
	








	






	
	
	
	
	










Exam Study Plan – Part Two
1. Input exam dates, assignment deadlines, and other important events.
2. Identify the number of hours available for study on each day. Take into consideration when you have classes and think about using 1-3 hour blocks of time with breaks.
3. Label dates to study for each class. Use blocks of time to study for more than one course each day.
	February/March/April 2022

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	30
	31
	February 1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6





	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13






	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20






	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	March 1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13






	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20





	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27






	28
	29
	30
	31
	April 1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8 Last day of classes
	9

	10
	11 
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30



